
1800 E. Keating Ave. Muskegon, MI 49442

Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

FLEETENGINEERS.COM   |   800.333.7890

Trailmobile Style Three-Hole 
Hinge

DD-022-00966-A-20212405

022-00966

1.441.75

.63 DIA.

2.88

3.00

.31

3.00 .506.50
7.12 REF.

2.00

.25 DIA. (3) HOLES

02
2-

00
96

6


